Nr. Zwinger

001/14
002/14
003/14
004/14
005/14
006/14
007/14
008/14
009/14
010/14
011/14
012/14
013/14
014/14
015/14
016/14
017/14
018/14
019/14
020/14
021/14
022/14
023/14
024/14
025/14
026/14
027/14
028/14
029/14
030/14
031/14
032/14
033/14
034/14
035/14
036/14
037/14
038/14
039/14
040/14
041/14
042/14
043/14
044/14
045/14
046/14
047/14
048/14
049/14
050/14
051/14
052/14
053/14
054/14
055/14
056/14
057/14
058/14

Kuhlen Grunde vom
\Shivago von

Schontal vom

\ Bjorndal von
Langendorn vom
\Weinberg vom
Weinberg vom
\Hause Scheuer vom
Quirinum

\Insel Poel von der
Bocksleite von der
\Mraque von
Colberger Heide von der
\Sari Bedia's

Alten Traum vom
\BrUggemann's Hof von
Edersee vom

\ Hambacher Forst vom
Albuch vom

\Albuch vom
Frankidogi

\Quetzer Waldeck vom
Diinner Land vom
\Kloster Wibligen vom
Gut Neubourg vom
\Gut Neubourg vom
Kieselbachquelle von der
\Wotans Meute von
Hause Arabin vom
\Hause Arabin vom
Silbermond vom
\Nassheck von der
Silbermond vom
\altera Pars

Albtrauf vom
\Wimaria von

Anhalt von
\Nachtigallenhain vom
Austria Great Stars
\Nordstern vom
Nordstern vom
\Nordstern vom

Dina's Traum aus
\Belvedere von
Nordstern vom
\Midgard von
Romersee vom
\R(‘jmersee vom

Rhon von der
\Hollenstein vom
Hollenstein vom
\DUnner Land vom
Diinner Land vom
\DUnner Land vom
Hause Black Diamond vom
\Silbermond vom
Aspectus von

La Esperanza

Name
Djamina

\Et voila Elegance
Iceman
\Saphira
Belle

\Arco

Amali
\Amani
Daisy
\Melissa
Daumelinchen
\Eusebio
Patsy
\Anakin Skywalker
Bahirah
\Gismo

Juli
\Kassandra
Nando
\Oranja
Zeta Jones
\Chapman
He-Man

Bo

Adele
\Alberta
Indira
\Xodin
Orchidee
\Omega
Bazooka
\Moses
Betty Lou
\Kiss me Kate
Jamira
\Kairo
Viktor-Zeus
\Louisa
Alisha
\Mica
Nevada
Olivia

Enzo

\Ester
Ondra

\Dita
Quintana
\Point Blue
Ajuna
\Drops Lumpino
Yackson
'Hope of Joy
Infinity
‘Golden Gir
Dominique
Bo

Bellevue
\Iman

R/H
H
H
R
H
H
R
H
R
H
H
H
R
H
R
H
R
H
H
R
H
H
R
R
H
H
H
H
R
H
H
H
R
H
H
H
H
R
H
H
H
H
H
R

Farbe
9sg
\gefleckt \
gefleckt
\gefleckt \
gestromt
\swA \
SWA
\swA \
blau
\gefleckt \
blau
blau \
SWA
geb
gefleckt
\swA \
blau
blau \
SWA
\SWA \
sbl

\swA \
gestromt
\swA \
SWA
\gefleckt \
gefleckt
blau \
gefleckt
\SWA \
gefleckt
geb
grau
\SWA \
SWA
\SWA \
blau
\SWA \
gefleckt
\gefleckt \
gelb
\SWA \
blau
\gestromt \
SWA
\gefleckt \
blau
blau \
gelb
‘SWA \
gefleckt
geb
gelb
geb
schwarz
gefleckt |
gefleckt
\gestromt \

ZBNr.
124578
126200
125879
125513
124661
126095
126101
DX5046
124347
126172
126188
1273130
125935
125594
125490
126051
AE5363
125929
125809
125821
1273740
125999
126284
125221
126212
126216
125413
124845
125986
125985
126440
124196
126441
126297
126066
124526
126255
126435
1264700
125847
125853
126307
125941
125204
126309
124001
126230
126221
126276
123393
123393
126290
126460
126282
1272540
126438
126500
125739
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059/14
060/14
061/14
062/14
063/14
064/14
065/14
066/14
067/14
068/14
069/14
070/14
071/14
072/14
073/14
074/14
075/14
076/14
077/14
078/14
079/14
080/14
081/14
082/14
083/14
084/14
085/14
086/14
087/14
088/14
089/14
090/14
091/14
092/14
093/14
094/14
095/14
096/14
097/14
098/14
099/14
100/14
101/14
102/14
103/14
104/14
105/14
106/14
107/14
108/14
109/14
110/14
111/14
112/14
113/14
114/14
115/14
116/14
117/14

Vogtlandeck vom

\ Elderberry's

Aspectus von

\DUnner Land vom
Munchhof vom

\Odin vom

Ochtruper Nachtigall von der
\Kirschallee von der
Briiggemann's Hof von
\Shivago von

El Sortilegio
\KupferhUtte von der
Burg Thann von der
\Kirschallee von der
Dunner Land vom
\Hause Rawert vom
Haus Tiefenbach von
\Broekske van 'T

Tara von

\Heidberg vom
Klostergarten vom
\Mendener Berg vom
Dennenbos v.'T

\Jolly Coeur
Hollenstein vom
\Mendener Berg vom
Romersee vom
\Hause Kaufmann vom
Quirinum

\Claudia Bohemica
Ladania von

\Hofe Hartkemper vom
iz Doma Tonkih
\Ochtruper Nachtigall von der
Auryn vom

\R(’)’mersee vom

Horst von der
\Herstallturm vom
Druidenpfad vom
\Bischofsbéumen von den
Nassauer Land vom
\Nassauer Land vom
Gezeiten von den
\Galnon von

Galnon von
\Druidenpfad vom
Allertal vom

\ Dogen-Sport

Alten See vom

\sogno grande del
Schlof3 Firstenberg vom
\Maxi's Hof

Langen Bergen von den
\del Toro

del Toro

\Polarstern vom
Polarstern vom
\Harbker Schlof3 vom
Schlof3 Ettersburg vom

Herrmann
\Sultan
Brosco
\Halla
Camoa
\Chaya

Holly
\Braveheart
Fandango
\Festina
Raven
Sharif
Davinja
\Amore
Glenda
\Rayna
L'Amour de la Liberte
Eliot
Gwen-Cayenne
\Gloria
Fanta
\Vogue
Whinnie
\Aramis

Don Sebastian
\Wilma
Oskar
\Elcon Razur
Graf Haggis
\Octavia
Hunter of Heart's
\Beluga
Aquarell
\Kennadies
Obama
\Raquel
Happy-Future
\Uskaya
Amely

Deff

Alisha
\August-AIf
Dolce Vita
\Cenya

Chili

\Asaf Avidan
Yette

\King

Uri

\Jura

Lord

\Anja

Elke

Chili Palma
Curly Sue
\Xerberus
Yemina
\Cassandra
Bono

H
R

H

SWA 126471
blau . 125696
gefleckt 126496
gelb 126289
gelb 125639
SWA 125431
schwarz 124699
gefleckt 126558
SWA 125185
SWA 126564
gestromt 126328
‘shl 126394
gelb 125831
gefleckt 124656
gelb 126281
gelb 124925
gelb 126320
gefleckt |~ 1274360
gestromt 125460
gefleckt 126536
blau 126007
blau . 126113
blau 127686U
SWA .~ 125553
gefleckt 126231
blau 126608
sbl 125722
gelb .~ EG5276
blau 126644
gefleckt |~ 1262990
blau 126030
gefleckt | DZ5499
sbl 1279300
SWA 126585
gefleckt 126676
‘shl 126655
gelb 126516
gestromt = LOE2144238 |
SWA 126775
blau 125097
blau 126799
blau 126798
blau 126050
blau 126341
blau 126343
gefleckt 126772
gelb 126526
gelb 1279960
sbl 126368
gefleckt 126888
SWA 126849
\gestromt \ 126814
blau 122330
gefleckt 126899
SWA 126900
SWA 126408
SWA 126955
SWA ~ DP5491
SWA 125790
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118/14
119/14
120/14
121/14
122/14
123/14
124/14
125/14
126/14
127/14
128/14
129/14
130/14
131/14
132/14
133/14
134/14
135/14
136/14
137/14
138/14
139/14
140/14
141/14
142/14
143/14
144/14
145/14
146/14

\Steinbergen von

Betzen's Meute von
\Fantasia Royal's

Auryn vom

\Beaumont de

Angel Fall vom
\Frankenland vom
Druidenpfad vom
\Wolfshohle von der
German Yard of

\Dogi z Puszcy Kozienickij
Hause Wagner vom
\Hause Wagner vom

Tara von

\sogno grande del

Angel Fall vom

\Angel Fall vom

Angel Fall vom

\DUnner Land vom

Haus Tiefenbach von
\Grand Royal's
Druidenpfad vom
\Forsthaus Droste vom
Toro del

\Borkener Turmen von den
Borkener Turmen von den
\Angel Fall vom
Bocksleite von der
\Schlehhecke von der

Be

Arsine
\Buckskin Lovely
Ole

\Fleur

Anpaytoo

\Mc Cayla
Amazone
\Camillo
Anthony
\Amore

Madame Royal
\Norma

India

\Jola

Azula

\Amarok

Abu Ra

J'Adore
Mousquetaire
\Guardian Crusader
Arturus Rex
\Arnica

Centurio Whitestar
\Darico

Daphne
\Akeelah

Ben

\Doria

\gelb

sbl
\gelb
SWA
blau
SWA
blau
gefleckt
\gefleckt
SWA
blau
blau
blau
gefleckt
\gefleckt
SWA
\swA
SWA
\gelb
gestromt
\gelb
SWA
\gelb
gefleckt
\gefleckt
gefleckt
\swA

sbl
blau

' SE29601/2013

126640
125683
126847
126678
126836
126858
126550
126774
125242
124336
1281110

N5695

N5772

127113
126885
126859
126854
126853
127181
126656

126771
126663
126893
127127
127133
126856
124461
127069
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